Viale Borri, 231, 21100 Varese, Italia
Phone:+39 0332 279111
Megatiker M1 thermal magnetic with
earth leakage circuit breakers and MS1
switch disconnectors with earth leakage
Reference(s) : see items in the table
1/14
Technical sheet: IDP001936EN_01 Update: 03/10/2024 Creation: 03/10/2024

CHARACTERISTICS 4
7. CONFORMITY 6
8. EQUIPMENTS AND ACCESSORIES 7
9. CURVES 9
1. USE
Megatiker  platform has been developed to give a new solution of
protection devices for a more precise approach in flow installations in
order to offer the correct answer for different project needs.
Megatiker platform provide a complete project approach in premium
market segment, offering a range completely suitable for medium
power application with high performance breakers in compact
dimensions and  at a competitive costs.
2. RANGE
Circuit breakers
In (A) 4P 3P + N/2 4P 3P + N/2
16 T714E16DB - T714B16DB -
25 T714E25DB - T714B25DB -
40 T714E40DB - T714B40DB -
63 T714E63DB - T714B63DB -
80 - T714E80DB - T714B80D
100 - T714E100DB - T714B100D
125 - T714E125DB - T714B125D
160 - T714E160DB - T714B160D
In (A) 4P 3P + N/2 4P 3P + N/2
16 T714F16D - T714N16D -
25 T714F25D - T714N25D -
40 T714F40D - T714N40D -
63 T714F63D - T714N63D -
80 - T714F80D - T714N80D
100 - T714F100D - T714N100D
125 - T714F125D - T714N125D
160 - T714F160D - T714N160D
16 kA
36 kA 50 kA
25 kA
Switches
In (A) 4P
160 T714S160DB
3. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
3.1 Dimensions
Fixed version
A B C D E F G H I J K

Packaging sticker label
 -Manufacturer responsible
 -Denomination and type product
 -Mark/Licence (if any)
 -Directive requirements
 -Bar code identification product
Megatiker M1 thermal magnetic with
earth leakage circuit breakers and MS1
switch disconnectors with earth leakage
Reference(s) : see items in the table
7/14
Technical sheet: IDP001935EN_01                   Update: 03/10/2024                                          Creation: 03/10/2024
8. EQUIPMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
8.1 Releases (for DPX3 125/250 HP and DPX3 160/250)
• shunt releases with voltage:
12 Vac and dc ref. M7S012
24 Vac and dc ref. M7S024
48 Vac and dc ref. M7S048
110÷130 Vac ref. M7S110
220÷277 Vac ref. M7S230
380÷480 Vac ref. M7S415
Maximum power = 400 VA / W
• undervoltage releases with voltage:
12 Vac and dc ref. M7U012
24 Vac and dc ref. M7U024
48 Vac and dc ref. M7U048
110÷130 Vac and dc ref. M7U110
220÷240 Vac ref. M7U230
277 Vac ref. M7U277
380÷415 Vac ref. M7U415
440÷480 Vac ref. M7U480
Maximum power = 4 VA
Circuit breaker opening time < 50 ms
• time-lag undervoltage releases (800 ms)
Time-lag modules with voltage: